SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).4997-5013/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-02-2021 in WP No. 3175/2012 in WP No. 3191/2012, in WP No. 3192/2012 in WP No. 3193/2012 in WP No. 3194/2012 in WP No. 3203/2012 in WP No. 3204/2012 in WP No.6516/2012 in WP No.6517/2012 in WP No.6518/2012 in WP No.6519/2012 in WP No.6520/2012 in WP No. 6521/2012 in WP No. 6522/2012 in WP No. 6523/2012 in WP No. 6524/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

M/S BAJAJ AUTO LTD., AKURDI, PUNE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN BHONAJI DAYALKAR Respondent(s) (With applns for exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3969/2021 (IX) (With appls.for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents/facts/annexures)

Date: 19-07-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J. P. Cama, Sr. Adv

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, AOR

Mr. Rituraj Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Mayan Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sujaya Bardhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jane Cox, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

Ms. Karishma Maria, Adv.

Mr. Yuvraj Narwankar, Adv.

Mr. Anand Dilip Landge, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Kishan Kaul.

(B.Parvathi) Court Master (Beena Jolly) Court Master